110* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
2
© 2010 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Embedded Boards & SoMs
SBC Services
and Solutions
System on
Modules

Digital I/O  Refer to Ordering information
Packing List
Ordering Information
Chipset  AMD LX intergrated
Memory Size  Max. up to 254 MB
Display Interface 1 x VGA
 1 x LVDS; 18/24-bit single channel
CPU  AMD LX800 processor onboard
System Memory  1 x 200-pin SO-DIMM supports DDR-333/400 max up to 1GB
Chipset  AMD LX800 + CS5536AD
BIOS  Phoenix-Award
SSD  1 x CompactFlash™ type-II
Board Unique ID  Board unique ID (optional)
Watchdog Timer  255 levels, 1~255 sec.
Expansion Interface  1 x Mini PCI
 1 x PC/104 for 16-bit ISA bus
Battery  Lithium 3V/196 mAH
Size 146 x 104 mm
Operation Standard: 0°C ~ +60°C (32°F ~ 140°F)
Temperature Optional: -40°C ~ +85°C (-40°F ~ +185°F)
                -25°C ~ +70°C (-13°F ~ +158°F)
Operation Humidity  10% ~ 95% relative humidity, non-condensing
Standard
Models CPU LCD Ethernet Audio COM PC/104 D I/O
SBC84621 LX800 VGA/18-bit 2 Yes 4 Yes 8-In and
VEEA-500 500 MHz  LVDS     8-Out
(P/N: E384621100)
SBC84621 LX800 VGA/18-bit 1 Yes 4 Yes 8-In and
VEA-500 500 MHz  LVDS     8-Out
(P/N: E384621101)
SBC84621 LX800 VGA/18-bit 2 N/A 2 N/A 3-In and
VEE-500 500 MHz  LVDS     5-Out
(P/N: E384621102)
SBC84621 LX800 VGA/24-bit 2 Yes 4 Yes 8-In and
VEEA-500 500 MHz LVDS     8-Out
(P/N: E384621106)
SBC84621 LX800 VGA/24-bit 1 Yes 4 Yes 8-In and
VEA-500 500 MHz LVDS     8-Out
(P/N: E384621107)
Optional
Models CPU LCD Ethernet Audio COM PC/104 D I/O  W.T
SBC84621 LX800 VGA/18-bit 1 Yes 4 Yes 8-In and -25°C~
VEA-500 500 MHz  LVDS     8-Out +70°C
(P/N: E384621109)
SBC84621 LX800 VGA/24-bit 1 Yes 4 Yes 8-In and -25°C~
VEA-500 500 MHz  LVDS     8-Out +70°C
(P/N: E384621123)
* W.T.: Wide Temperature
COM 1
COM 3
COM 2/4